
$165.99

$0.00

$211.50

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2021 - March 31, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$377.49Subtotal

Total $377.49

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-31-21 January cellular phone and tablet  23.47

02-28-21 February cellular phone and tablet  24.54

03-31-21 March cellular phone and tablet  33.05

 81.06Cellular Total

Membership Fees

01-13-21 Leduc & Westaskiwin Regional Chamber of Commerce annual membership  37.59

 37.59Membership Fees Total

Office Phone

01-31-21 January office phone  4.12

02-28-21 February office phone  4.15

03-31-21 March office phone  4.17

 12.44Office Phone Total

Publications/Subscriptions

02-17-21 Book - "Who's Driving the Grader?"  34.90

 34.90Publications/Subscriptions Total

 165.99

 165.99Business Expenses Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2021 - March 31, 2021

Public Relations

Sponsorships and Promotional Items

01-31-21 (100) Strathcona County branded face masks (cost split between all Councillors and Mayor)  211.50

 211.50Sponsorships and Promotional Items Total

 211.50

 211.50Public Relations Total
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